IRIS  |  FUNCTIONS AND EQUIPMENT (ava0lable depend0ng on the model)
PE
v j9
5 b
IRIS  |  FINISHES
PANELS PANELS WOOD
Sh0ny wh0te Wh0te wood Gra0n Burl0ngton Wenge
b

PANELS IN LEAFY HPL
S   Left D   R0ght
IRIS
EASY-ACCESS BATHTUB
D2mens2ons Capac2ty Code Select m2xer + bathtub f2n2sh Installat2on Select the structure
Cm H lt.
Waste column
(w0thout m0xer)
Waste column +
bath f0ller
Waste column +
Bath mounted m0xer
Left R0ght Shell w0th frame 1 Panel 2 Panels 3 Panels
STANDARD WITH FRAME
C E S- D- A0 A1 A2 A3
160x70/80 62 250 IRI216070 -
170x70/80 62 265 IRI217080 -
180x75/85 62 305 IRI218085 -
STANDARD WITH FRAME + MIXER
F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
160x70/80 62 250 IRI216070 - -
170x70/80 62 265 IRI217080 - -
180x75/85 62 305 IRI218085 - -
HYDRO
C E F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
160x70/80 62 250 IRI316070T
170x70/80 62 265 IRI317080T
180x75/85 62 305 IRI318085T
HYDRO PLUS
C E F S- D- A0K A1K A2K A3K
160x70/80 62 250 IRI416070T
170x70/80 62 265 IRI417080T
180x75/85 62 305 IRI418085T
D2mens2ons Capac2ty Code Select m2xer + bathtub f2n2sh Installat2on Select the structure / Panels
Cm H lt.
Waste column
(w0thout m0xer)

BATH EDGE PROFILE
ACCESSORIES IN OPTION
Code Pr2ce
POGCA1
Code Pr2ce
R90PODIV
Code Pr2ce
POGDIVC
Code Pr2ce
POGIRIN
Code Pr2ce
POGDIV
Code Pr2ce
POGCAL
W2dth Code Pr2ce
70 cm R90VADIV70
75 cm R90VADIV75
80 cm R90VADIV80
90 cm R90VADIV90
Code Pr2ce
POGVOG
D2mens2ons Code Pr2ce
1 s0de